
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Sch Sch Hol

Towcester Redcar Road 0623 0740 0835 0946 1050 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1654 1654 1826 1856 1924

Towcester Wood Burcote Park 0624 0741 0836 0947 1051 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1655 1655 1827 1857 1925

Towcester Health Centre 0629 0746 0841 0952 1056 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1700 1700 1832 1902 1930

Towcester Brave Old Oak 0635 0752 0847 0958 1102 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1628U 1706 1706 1838 1908 1936

Potterspury Village Hall 0646 0807 0859 1010 1114 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1640 1718 1850

Deanshanger Pharmacy 0654 0819 0910 1021 1125 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1652 1730 1901

Old Stratford opp Hawkwell Estate 0702 0827 0918 1029 1133 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1700W 1738 1909

Milton Keynes Railway Station Y5 0714 0841 0930 1041 1145 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1717 1752 1921

Milton Keynes The Point G3 0721 0848 0937 1048 1152 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1724 1759 1928

Milton Keynes Theatre District B3 0722 0849 0938 1049 1153 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1725 1800 1929

X91Towcester   •  Potterspury  •  Deanshanger   •   Old Stratford   •   Milton Keynes

 SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Towcester Redcar Road 0623 0740 0835 0946 1050 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1654 1826 1856 1924

Towcester Wood Burcote Park 0624 0741 0836 0947 1051 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1655 1827 1858 1926

Towcester Health Centre 0629 0746 0841 0952 1056 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1700 1832 1903 1931

Towcester Brave Old Oak 0635 0752 0847 0958 1102 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1706 1838 1908 1936

Potterspury Village Hall 0647 0804 0859 1010 1114 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1718 1850

Deanshanger Pharmacy 0655 0815 0910 1021 1125 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1729 1901

Old Stratford opp Hawkwell Estate 0703 0823 0918 1029 1133 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1737 1909

Milton Keynes Railway Station Y5 0715 0835 0930 1041 1145 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1749 1921

Milton Keynes The Point G3 0722 0842 0937 1048 1152 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1756 1928

Milton Keynes Theatre District B3 0723 0843 0938 1049 1153 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1757 1929

Key

Sch     runs school days

Hol     runs school holidays

U         starts Silverstone UTC at 1615

W        runs via Stony Stratford at 1705



X91Milton Keynes   •   Old Stratford   •   Deanshanger   •   Potterspury   •   Towcester 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Sch Hol

Milton Keynes Theatre District B4 0730 0735 0850 0954 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1730 1800 1830

Milton Keynes The Point Stop H4 0732 0737 0852 0956 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1732 1802 1832

Milton Keynes  Railway Station Z5 0740W 0745 0900 1004 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1740 1810 1840

Old Stratford Hawkwell Estate 0757 0757 0912 1016 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1752 1822 1852

Deanshanger Pharmacy 0805 0805 0920 1024 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1800 1830 1900

Potterspury Village Hall 0817 0817 0932 1036 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1812 1842 1912

Towcester Redcar Road x 0835 0946 1050 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1654 1826 1856 1924

Towcester Wood Burcote Park x 0836 0947 1051 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1655 1827 1857 1925

Towcester Health Centre x 0841 0952 1056 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1700 1832 1902 1930

Towcester Brave Old Oak 0830U 0847 0958 1102 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1706 1838 1908 1936

 SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Milton Keynes Theatre District B4 0735 0850 0954 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1730 1800 1830

Milton Keynes The Point Stop H4 0737 0852 0956 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1732 1802 1832

Milton Keynes  Railway Station Z5 0745 0900 1004 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1740 1810 1840

Old Stratford Hawkwell Estate 0757 0912 1016 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1752 1822 1852

Deanshanger Pharmacy 0805 0920 1024 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1800 1830 1900

Potterspury Village Hall 0817 0932 1036 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1812 1842 1912

Towcester Redcar Road 0835 0946 1050 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1654 1826 1856 1924

Towcester Wood Burcote Park 0836 0947 1051 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1655 1827 1858 1926

Towcester Health Centre 0841 0952 1056 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1700 1832 1903 1931

Towcester Brave Old Oak 0847 0958 1102 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1706 1838 1908 1936

Key

Sch     runs school days

Hol     runs school holidays

U         ends Silverstone UTC at 0843

W        runs via Stony Stratford at 0752


